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Display Size

Elegant, Wall-Mounted Design

Wi-Fi Support (802.11 b/g/n)

Optional Password Protection

Runs any available App from the Google Play Store including Spotify

Can send Bluetooth Audio to an MBX, BTC-2X or any Bluetooth Speaker

Can send Chromecast Audio to an MBX or any Chromecast Speaker

Installs in 1-Gang Box

Installs in 2-Gang Box

Installs in 60mm Euro style box

Power via PoE (802.3af)

Power via 12VDC Option

Multiple Language Support

Expandable Storage via MicroSD Slot

Supports Landscape Orientation Only

Low Profile - Protrusion from wall when mounted

$579

7”





























0.65”

$1,099 

5.5"





























0.55"

COMPARING THE XTS7 TO THE XTS5.5




